
Composition of School Managing Committee 

As per 

CBSE Affiliation Bye-Laws 

Member Secretary: 

Member Name 
Father/Spouse 

Name 
Designation 

in SMC 
Occupation with 

address 
Residential 

Address 
Phone 
(Off) 

Personal 
Tenu
-re 

Dr. Nandita 
Nandi 

Mr. Debayan 
Nandi 

Member 
Secretary 

Principal 
S.I.T Campus, H.C. 
Road, Sukna, 
Darjeeling, 
734009 

12, Rishi 
Aurobindo Road, 
Hakimpara, Siguri 

0353- 
2574030 

94755-
91444 

5 
years 

Teachers’ Representatives: 

Member Name 
Father/Spouse 

Name 
Designation 

in SMC 
Occupation with 

address 
Residential 

Address 
Phone (Off) Personal 

Tenu
-re 

Mrs,. Vishakha 
Kumar 

Mr. Manoj 
Kumar 

Teachers’ 
Representati
ve (Member) 

Asst. Teacher 
S.I.T Campus, H.C. 
Road, Sukna, 
Darjeeling, 734009 

  Weigh 
Bridge,2.5 
Mile, Sevoke 
road,Siliguri 

0353- 
2574030 

98323-
42666 

5 
years 

Mrs. Sumana 
Halder 
Bhaumick 

Mr. Debasis 
Bhaumick 

Teachers’ 
Representati
ve (Member) 

Asst. Teacher 
S.I.T Campus, H.C. 
Road, Sukna, 
Darjeeling, 734009 

“Dishari 
Appt.”, 
Subhash Pally, 
Siliguri. 

0353- 
2574030 

94343-
07697 

5 
years 

Mrs. Sabita 
Chakraborty 

Mr. Alok 
Chakraborty 

Teachers’ 
Representati
ve (Member) 

Asst. Teacher 
S.I.T Campus, H.C. 
Road, Sukna, 
Darjeeling, 734009 

Narmada 
Bagan, 
Champasari, 
Siliguri 

0353- 
2574030 

98323554
31 

5 
years 

Mrs. Laxmi 
Upadhyay 
(Sharma) 

Mr. Ashish 
Sharma 

Teachers’ 
Representati
ve (Member) 

Asst. Teacher 
S.I.T Campus, H.C. 
Road, Sukna, 
Darjeeling, 734009 

Shivaji Nagar, 
Champasari, 
Siliguri 

0353- 
2574030 

0353- 
2574030 

5 
years 

Parents  Representatives: 
Member 

Name 
Father/Spouse 

Name 
Designation in 

SMC 
Occupation 

with address 
Residential Address 

Phone 
(Off) 

Personal 
Tenu
-re 

Mr. Soumik 
Das 

Mrs. 
Dipanwita Das 

Parents’ 
Representative 
(Member) 

Gayaram 
Medical Hall, 
H.C. Road, 
Siliguri,  

Smaran Tower, 
Bardhaman Road, 
Near Howrah Petrol 
Pump 

03532435
441 

 5 
years 

Mr Samiran 
Sengupta 

Mrs. Subarna 
Sengupta 

Parents’ 
Representative 
(Member) 

Service, Sevoke 
Road, Siliguri 

58 Meghnath Sarani, 
Hakimpara, Siliguri 

03532778
802 

94758375
57 

5 
years 

Mr. Amulya 
Ratan Singha 

Mrs. Shanti 
Singha 

Parents’ 
Representative 
(Member) 

Service, Police 
Commissionerat
e 

Matigara, Siliguri 62949137
21 

62949137
21 

5 
years 

Mrs. Rumpa 
Das 

Lt. Utpal Das Parents’ 
Representative 
(Member) 

Business, 
Matigara Haat, 
P,O. Matigara, 
Dist- Darjeeling 

Business, Matigara 
Haat, P,O. Matigara, 
Dist- Darjeeling 

87591013
52 

87591013
52 

5 
years 

 

 

 



 

CBSE Board Nominees: 
Member 

Name 
Father/Spouse 

Name 
Designation in 

SMC 
Occupation with 

address 
Residential 

Address 
Phone (Off) Personal 

Tenu
-re 

Mrs. Dola 
Sankar Sinha 

Mr. Som 
Subhra Singha 

CBSE Board 
Nominees 
(Member) 

Principal, APS, 
Sukna, P.O. 
Simulbari, Dist. 
Darjeeling, Pin-
734009 

House No 0269, 
TCP Khaprail, 
P.O. New 
Chumta, Dist- 
Darjeeling, Pin- 
734009 

0353-
2573420 

79089334
12 

5 
years 

Mrs. Meeta 
Benipuri 

Gp Capt K 
Suresh (Retd) 

CBSE Board 
Nominees 
(Member) 

Principal, Air 
Force School, 
Bagdogra 

5/4 Akshaytara 
Apartment, 2.5 
miles, Sevoke 
Road, Siliguri 

035326980
93 

98008644
52 

5 
years 

 

 

Principal of a CBSE affiliated Private School: 
Member 

Name 
Father/Spouse 

Name 
Designation in 

SMC 
Occupation with 

address 
Residential 

Address 
Phone (Off) Personal 

Tenu
-re 

Mrs. Soma 
Taran Dutta 

Mr. Pramitesh 
Maulik 

Member Principal, Techno 
India Group 
Public School, 
Coochbehar, 
Maltikata, 
Madhupur More 

C3 Uma Usha 
Apartment, 
Opposite to 
Lamba Dighi, 
Coochbehar 

706378744
7 

95939291
69 

5 
years 

 

Teachers’ Representatives From Other Schools: 
Member 

Name 
Father/Spouse 

Name 
Designation in 

SMC 
Occupation with 

address 
Residential 

Address 
Phone (Off) Personal 

Tenu
-re 

Mr. Goutam 
Das 

Mrs. Ethena 
Dutta Das 

Member History Para 
Teacher 
Salbari High 
School, Salbari 

Shivnagar, 
Salbari, 
Darjeeling 

  5 
years 

Mrs. Ujjala 
Bakshi 
Karmakar 

Ranjit Bakshi Member Headmistress 
Sishu Siksha 
KJendra 

Methibari, PO-
Matigara, PS- 
Matigara 

 76024241
29 

5 
years 

 

 


