Composition of School Managing Committee

As per

CBSE Affiliation Bye-Laws

Member Secretary:

Member Name	Father/Spouse Name	Designation in SMC	Occupation with address	Residential Address	Phone (Off)	Personal	Tenu -re
Dr. Nandita	Mr. Debayan	Member	Principal	12, Rishi	0353-	94755-	5
Nandi	Nandi	Secretary	S.I.T Campus, H.C.	Aurobindo Road,	2574030	91444	years
			Road, Sukna,	Hakimpara, Siguri			
			Darjeeling,				
			734009				

Teachers' Representatives:

Member Name	Father/Spouse Name	Designation in SMC	Occupation with address	Residential Address	Phone (Off)	Personal	Tenu -re
Mrs,. Vishakha	Mr. Manoj	Teachers'	Asst. Teacher	Weigh	0353-	98323-	5
Kumar	Kumar	Representati	S.I.T Campus, H.C.	Bridge,2.5	2574030	42666	years
		ve (Member)	Road, Sukna,	Mile, Sevoke			
			Darjeeling, 734009	road,Siliguri			
Mrs. Sumana	Mr. Debasis	Teachers'	Asst. Teacher	"Dishari	0353-	94343-	5
Halder	Bhaumick	Representati	S.I.T Campus, H.C.	Appt.",	2574030	07697	years
Bhaumick		ve (Member)	Road, Sukna,	Subhash Pally,			
			Darjeeling, 734009	Siliguri.			
Mrs. Sabita	Mr. Alok	Teachers'	Asst. Teacher	Narmada	0353-	98323554	5
Chakraborty	Chakraborty	Representati	S.I.T Campus, H.C.	Bagan,	2574030	31	years
		ve (Member)	Road, Sukna,	Champasari,			
			Darjeeling, 734009	Siliguri			
Mrs. Laxmi	Mr. Ashish	Teachers'	Asst. Teacher	Shivaji Nagar,	0353-	0353-	5
Upadhyay	Sharma	Representati	S.I.T Campus, H.C.	Champasari,	2574030	2574030	years
(Sharma)		ve (Member)	Road, Sukna,	Siliguri			
•			Darjeeling, 734009				

Parents Representatives:

Member Name	Father/Spouse Name	Designation in SMC	Occupation with address	Residential Address	Phone (Off)	Personal	Tenu -re
Mr. Soumik	Mrs.	Parents'	Gayaram	Smaran Tower,	03532435		5
Das	Dipanwita D <u>as</u>	Representative	Medical Hall,	Bardhaman Road,	441		years
		(Member)	H.C. Road,	Near Howrah Petrol			
			Siliguri,	Pump			
Mr Samiran	Mrs. Subarna	Parents'	Service, Sevoke	58 Meghnath Sarani,	03532778	94758375	5
Sengupta	Sengupta	Representative	Road, Siliguri	Hakimpara, Siliguri	802	<i>57</i>	years
		(Member)					
Mr. Amulya	Mrs. Shanti	Parents'	Service, Police	Matigara, Siliguri	62949137	62949137	5
Ratan Singha	Singha	Representative	Commissionerat		21	21	years
		(Member)	е				
Mrs. Rumpa	Lt. Utpal Das	Parents'	Business,	Business, Matigara	87591013	87591013	5
Das		Representative	Matigara Haat,	Haat, P,O. Matigara,	52	52	years
		(Member)	P,O. Matigara,	Dist- Darjeeling			
			Dist- Darjeeling				

CBSE Board Nominees:

Member Name	Father/Spouse Name	Designation in SMC	Occupation with address	Residential Address	Phone (Off)	Personal	Tenu -re
Mrs. Dola	Mr. Som	CBSE Board	Principal, APS,	House No 0269,	0353-	79089334	5
Sankar Sinha	Subhra Singha	Nominees (Member)	Sukna, P.O. Simulbari, Dist. Darjeeling, Pin- 734009	TCP Khaprail, P.O. New Chumta, Dist- Darjeeling, Pin- 734009	2573420	12	years
Mrs. Meeta Benipuri	Gp Capt K Suresh (Retd)	CBSE Board Nominees (Member)	Principal, Air Force School, Bagdogra	5/4 Akshaytara Apartment, 2.5 miles, Sevoke Road, Siliguri	035326980 93	98008644 52	5 years

Principal of a CBSE affiliated Private School:

Member Name	Father/Spouse Name	Designation in SMC	Occupation with address	Residential Address	Phone (Off)	Personal	Tenu -re
Mrs. Soma	Mr. Pramitesh	Member	Principal, Techno	C3 Uma Usha	706378744	95939291	5
Taran Dutta	Maulik		India Group Public School, Coochbehar, Maltikata, Madhupur More	Apartment, Opposite to Lamba Dighi, Coochbehar	7	69	years

Teachers' Representatives From Other Schools:

Member	Father/Spouse	Designation in	Occupation with	Residential	Phone (Off)	Personal	Tenu
Name	Name	SMC	address	Address	Phone (Ojj)		-re
Mr. Goutam	Mrs. Ethena	Member	History Para	Shivnagar,			5
Das	Dutta Das		Teacher	Salbari,			years
			Salbari High	Darjeeling			
			School, Salbari				
Mrs. Ujjala	Ranjit Bakshi	Member	Headmistress	Methibari, PO-		76024241	5
Bakshi			Sishu Siksha	Matigara, PS-		29	years
Karmakar			KJendra	Matigara			